1220 Alderwood Ave.
Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Tel: (408) 577-1888
Fax: (408) 577-1368
Constant Current LED Driver Information 2008
Voltage
(Vac)
Frequenc
y(Hz)
Voltage
(Vdc)
Current
(mA)
Max.
Power
(W)
Number of LED
supported
Waterproof
standard
LD-CU3503AF 100-240 50-60 3-12 350 3 65L*35W*23H 1W LED: 1-3 IP66 UL, cUL, CE & RoHS
LD-CU7006AF 100-240 50-60 3-12 700 6 65L*35W*23H 1W LED:2-6 or 3W
LED: 1-2 IP66 UL, cUL, CE & RoHS
LD-CU3536AF 100-240 50-60 3-36 350 10 65L*35W*23H 1W LED: 3-8. IP66 UL, cUL, CE & RoHS
LD-CU7021AF 100-240 50-60 3-21 700 3 65L*35W*23H 1W LED: 2-8. 3W
LED: 1-3 IP66 UL, cUL, CE & RoHS
Drawing CertificateModel
Input Output
Dimension
(mm)
LD-PI3503AF 100-240 50-60 3-12 350 3 67L*37W*27H 1W LED: 1-3 IP66 UL, cUL, CE & Rohs
LD-PI7006AF 100-240 50-60 3-12 700 6 67L*37W*27H 1W LED:2-6 or 3W
LED: 1-2 IP66 UL, cUL, CE & Rohs
LD-PI3536AF 100-240 50-60 3-36 350 10 67L*37W*27H 1W LED: 3-8. IP66 UL, cUL, CE & Rohs
LD-PI7021AF 100-240 50-60 3-21 700 3 67L*37W*27H 1W LED: 2-8. 3W
LED: 1-3 IP66 UL, cUL, CE & Rohs